Q

Q

i

Q

Q

fd

EIEfi# T Chef Recommendations Wi

APPETIZERS U8 %2
Appetizers Combination (For 2 Persons)
Spring Roll, Deep-fried Shrimp Cake, Rice Paper Roll with Pork
Fillet, Steamed Rice Flour Pouch, Cabbage and Chicken Salad
BB (MUB)ES - @@ K
ERERANRASL WA EHMHE - FTERDE

Banh Hoi with Grilled Sliced Beef/Roasted Pork/Roasted
Shrimp/Grilled Pork Neck

Z @ EBIK
EFHARAIERVNIERIBEERA

Crispy-fried Saigon Spring Rolls
ERAEES

Steamed Rice Flour Pouches with Minced Pork & Dried Shrimp
B Ey e

Deep-fried Shrimp Cakes
Hm ME SF R OBR

Grilled Sugar Cane wrapped with Shrimp Mousse

1’ R &R

Stir-fired Minced Pork with Herbs served with Lettuces

AT R N R SR )

Rice Paper Rolls with Choice of Grilled Shrimps/ Soft Shell
Crabs/ Roasted Pork Fillet
R BBREIERENM KA S

Deep-fried Chicken Wings with Lemongrass in ‘Vietnamese’
Style
HWXEF SR #E

SALADS & SOUPS b & K &

Vietnamese Cabbage and Chicken Salad
BRI

Pomelo Salad with Scallops, Squids and Shrimps
wF BB - EFRMWMFDRE

Green Papaya Salad with Sakura Shrimp and Vietnamese
Sausage

LABIERS KND &

Deep-fried Soft Shell Crab with Green Mango Salad
HHRESTRDVE

Seafood Sour Soup with Coconut (per person)
MEBHERS (51 )

Fresh Clams Soup served in Young Coconut (per person)

MEWE5 (8A)
MAIN COURSES * 3

French Spring Chicken % B & %
8 Roasted with Five Spiced Herbs 71 K 5

4

8 Roasted with Vietnamese Herbs & £ &

Crispy Beef Brisket served with Curry Sauce

Me 52 1 2 4 M

Roasted Suckling Pig in ‘Vietnamese’ Style
oIl E A

Braised Oxtail with Lemongrass & Tomato served in Casserole
BEFEMFER

Signature Diced Beef Tende(lpin with Fried Egg and Onion
BREARFMNEMERFE

Grilled Pork Chop flavored with Lemongrass

e EFEIN

Quail Flambé au Rum

XBEXBEREES

HK$
338

188

188

188

178

198

188

178

128

168

218

188

218

118

178

288

288

308

278

288

218

208

Q

Q

Q

fud

=15 20 /8 Take 20 minutes to prepare ()

MAIN COURSES F
Vietnamese Live Crab i & & %
Boston Lobster J& £ U8 FE IR

3 Stir-fried with Peppercorns and Lemongrass & % #8 #l ¥

3 Stir-fried with Curry Sauce 1l & ¥

o3 Stir-fried with Tamarind Sauce B¢ + # = ¥

o3 Stir-fried ‘Ha LongBay' Style ™ B 2 & B % E ¥
3 Baked with Glutinous Rice Y8 #& K 8k (5 /il $60)

Baked Whole Snapper in Sea Salt ‘Vietnamese’ Style

C B NERE R

Pan-seared Marble Goby with Fish Sauce
BERERESRA

Baked Cod Fillet with Mango Sauce
BT R IR ER

Baked Tiger Prawns with Mung Bean Noodles Served in Clay Pot

&R AR KR

Baked Tiger Prawn in ‘Vietnamese’ Style # I J& & R
3 Baked with Garlic Butter 7n & 4 JH &

5% Baked with Fish Sauce # I & 8 &

Stir-fried Clams with Sweet Basil and Assorted Pepper

e AR THE

Wok-fried Frog Legs ‘Vietnamese’ Style
W EFH# R

Stir-fried Soft Shell Crab with Salted Egg Yolk
WA K BB

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable with Salted Fish
ERWAaYER

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable ‘Vietnamese’ Style
IR R

NOODLE IN SOUP ¢ RICE VERMICELLI
COLD NOODLE ¢ FRIED NOODLE e RICE

EEI KRR R IZ D o XD 7 o ER

Vietnamese Beef Noodles in ‘Le Soleil’ Style in Soup

leSoleil K HE B - B R ERF A -FHESEEMN

Shrimp Head Oil Seafood Noodle in Tomato Soup
U PR M B B E M S KR

Shredded Chicken Noodle in Soup
B #EHSZEEN

Vietnamese Sausage and Noodle in Soup

IAZEEN

Cold Noodle ‘Vietnamese’ Style & =, & 1& )
Grilled prawns, Crispy-fried Soft Shell Crabs, Spring Rolls,
Grilled Beef Fillet, Roasted Pork Fillet or Viethamese Sausages

BER FBERE B EFA EEANLILA
Wok-fried Thick Rice Noodle with Prawns
BIKWEEM

Stir-fried Vermicelli with Crabmeat and Vietnamese Sausage

V- NI I Ol I

Baked Rice with Seafood, Vietnamese Meat in Whole Coconut

MSBEEILABENR

Fried Rice with Crab Meat
EIRERWER

Stir-fried Spicy Minced Pork and Fried Eggs served with
Steamed Pandan Rice

BAERABNEEETHEER

EFR T Spicy dishes

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. W& FHEMIEYELHR FEHBEAEEBERL -
All prices are subject to 10% service charges BI—RFFE -

HK$
688
608

468

338

298

398

(each })

188

268

238

218

188

138

(Small /)\/Large X)

178/228

178/228

168/208

168/208

198

228

218

228

218

198

February 2019





