	APPETIZERS 頭盤 Appetizers Combination (For 2 Persons) Spring Roll, Deep-fried Shrimp Cake, Rice Paper Roll with Pork Fillet, Steamed Rice Flour Pouch, Cabbage and Chicken Salad 越式併盤(兩位用)春卷、越南蝦餅、燒豬柳米紙卷、越式蒸粉包、牙車快沙律Banh Hoi with Grilled Sliced Beef/Roasted Pork/Roasted	HK\$ 338	567	MAIN COURSES 主 菜 Vietnamese Live Crab 越 南 肉 蟹 Boston Lobster 波 士 頓 龍 蝦 cs Stir-fried with Peppercorns and Lemongrass 香 茅 胡 椒 炒 cs Stir-fried with Curry Sauce 咖 喱 炒 cs Stir-fried with Tamarind Sauce 酸 子 越 式 炒 cs Stir-fried 'Ha Long Bay' Style 下 龍 灣 香 草 辣 醬 炒 cs Baked with Glutinous Rice 焗 糯 米 飯 (另 加 \$ 6 0 )	HK\$ 688 608
	Shrimp/Grilled Pork Neck 安南濱海配 烤牛肉或燒豬柳或烤蝦或豬頸肉		<b>□</b>	Baked Whole Snapper in Sea Salt 'Vietnamese' Style 越式鹽焗海血魚	468
	Crispy-fried Saigon Spring Rolls 香 脆 西 貢 春 卷	188		Pan-seared Marble Goby with Fish Sauce 香 烤 魚 露 筍 殼 魚	338
	Steamed Rice Flour Pouches with Minced Pork & Dried Shrimp 越式蒸粉包	188		Baked Cod Fillet with Mango Sauce 香芒焗銀鱈魚	298
	Deep-fried Shrimp Cakes 越南脆炸蝦餅	178	9	Baked Tiger Prawns with Mung Bean Noodles Served in Clay Pot 沙 煲 粉 絲 煮 大 蝦	398
0	Grilled Sugar Cane wrapped with Shrimp Mousse 堤岸蔗蝦	198	$\odot$	Baked Tiger Prawn in 'Vietnamese' Style 越式燒虎蝦 ሜ Baked with Garlic Butter 蒜香牛油燒 ሜ Baked with Fish Sauce 越式香露燒	(each 只) <b>188</b>
2	Stir-fired Minced Pork with Herbs served with Lettuces 越式乾撈肉碎生菜包	188		Stir-fried Clams with Sweet Basil and Assorted Pepper 越式金不換炒花蛤	268
Volume 2	Rice Paper Rolls with Choice of Grilled Shrimps/ Soft Shell Crabs/ Roasted Pork Fillet 烤 蝦 或 軟 殼 蟹 或 燒 豬 柳 米 紙 卷	178		Wok-fried Frog Legs 'Vietnamese' Style 越式香茅田雞腿	238
	Deep-fried Chicken Wings with Lemongrass in 'Vietnamese' Style 越式香茅牛油雞翼	128		Stir-fried Soft Shell Crab with Salted Egg Yolk 鹹香炒軟殼蟹	218
	SALADS & SOUPS 沙律及湯			Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable with Salted Fish 馬 友 鹹 魚 炒 時 蔬	188
	Vietnamese Cabbage and Chicken Salad 越 式 牙 車 快 沙 律	168		Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable 'Vietnamese' Style 越 式 炒 時 蔬	138
	Pomelo Salad with Scallops, Squids and Shrimps 帶子、魷魚、鮮蝦柚子沙律	218		NOODLE IN SOUP • RICE VERMICELLI • COLD NOODLE • FRIED NOODLE • RICE	
	Green Papaya Salad with Sakura Shrimp and Vietnamese Sausage 扎肉櫻花蝦青木瓜沙律	188		金 邊 粉 ● 米 線 ● 凍 檬 粉 ● 炒 粉 ● 飯	
	Deep-fried Soft Shell Crab with Green Mango Salad 軟 殼 蟹 青 芒 果 沙 律	218		Vietnamese Beef Noodles in 'Le Soleil' Style in Soup Le Soleil 火 車 頭 - 越 南 生 熟 牛 肉 、牛 筋 湯 金 邊 粉	(Small 小/Large 大 <b>178/228</b>
	Seafood Sour Soup with Coconut (per person) 椰香海鮮酸湯(每位)	118		Shrimp Head Oil Seafood Noodle in Tomato Soup 蝦頭油海鮮番茄湯米線	178/228
	Fresh Clams Soup served in Young Coconut (per person) 椰 青 蜆 湯 ( 每 位 )	178		Shredded Chicken Noodle in Soup 越式雞絲湯金邊粉	168/208
	MAIN COURSES 主 菜			Vietnamese Sausage and Noodle in Soup 扎肉湯金邊粉	168/208
	French Spring Chicken 法國春雞 ሜ Roasted with Five Spiced Herbs 五味燒 ሜ Roasted with Vietnamese Herbs 蕉葉燒	288		Cold Noodle 'Vietnamese' Style 越 式 凍 檬 粉 Grilled prawns, Crispy-fried Soft Shell Crabs, Spring Rolls, Grilled Beef Fillet, Roasted Pork Fillet or Vietnamese Sausages	198
	Crispy Beef Brisket served with Curry Sauce 脆 皮 咖 喱 牛 腩	288		燒蝦,炸軟殼蟹,春卷,燒牛肉,燒豬柳或扎肉	
<u>■</u>	Roasted Suckling Pig in 'Vietnamese' Style 越式燒乳豬	308		Wok-fried Thick Rice Noodle with Prawns 蝦 球 炒 金 邊 粉	228
	Braised Oxtail with Lemongrass & Tomato served in Casserole 香茅鮮茄牛尾煲	278		Stir-fried Vermicelli with Crabmeat and Vietnamese Sausage 越式蟹肉扎肉炒粉絲	218
	Signature Diced Beef Tenderloin with Fried Egg and Onion 招牌鐵板牛柳粒配煎蛋及洋蔥	288		Baked Rice with Seafood, Vietnamese Meat in Whole Coconut 椰 青 海 鮮 扎 肉 焗 飯	228
	Grilled Pork Chop flavored with Lemongrass 越南香茅豬扒	218		Fried Rice with Crab Meat 生 拆 蟹 肉 炒 飯	218
	Quail Flambé au Rum 美酒火焰燒鵪鶉	208	ð	Stir-fried Spicy Minced Pork and Fried Eggs served with Steamed Pandan Rice 越式香辣肉碎煎蛋配香蘭葉飯	198

February 2019